800-451-1460
CALL BOXES
BASE STATIONS
SIGNAGE
We are the largest Emergency Phone Manufacturer in North America and have been in
business for over 35 years.
In addition to exceptional product quality and customer support, we believe that ongoing

Page 3
System Requirements
For 1-10 Systems
Emergency Two-Way Communication Systems Have Three Main Components:
(Must Include Battery Backed Up Power)
In Elevator Landings:
For 1-92 & IP Systems
In Elevator Landings:
In Areas of Refuge:
In Areas of Refuge:
2100-984LRC1
(Exterior)
Page 4
1-10 Systems
PART # DESCRIPTION
RP6600100M CI 2 HOUR FIRE RATED COMMUNICATION CABLE (100 METER)
RP6600300M CI 2 HOUR FIRE RATED COMMUNICATION CABLE (300 METER)
RP66010001 UL LISTED CI 2 HOUR FIRE RATED COMMUNICATION CABLE (500 FEET)
RP66010002 UL LISTED CI 2 HOUR FIRE RATED COMMUNICATION CABLE (1,000 FEET)
RP7500094 2 PAIR 22 AWG SHIELDED COMMUNICATION CABLE
RP7500094P 18-2 SOLID SHIELDED POWER CABLE
Power/Communication Cable
PART # DESCRIPTION

Communication Cable
Page 6 Page 7
1-92 Systems
PART # DESCRIPTION
2400-805SP STAINLESS STEEL BOX, SURFACE MOUNT
2400-805SPM STAINLESS STEEL BOX, MUSHROOM BUTTON, SURFACE MOUNT
2400-805RP RED METAL BOX, SURFACE MOUNT
2400-805LP EXTERIOR, RED, NEMA 4 FIBERGLASS BOX, SURFACE MOUNT
2400-805SSPC2 STAINLESS STEEL BOX WITH COVER, SURFACE MOUNT
2400-805LPC1 EXTERIOR, RED, NEMA 4 FIBERGLASS BOX WITH COVER, SURFACE MOUNT
2400-808SSPC2 BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL FACE PLATE WITH BACK BOX & COVER, FLUSH MOUNT
2400-808NSP BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL FACE PLATE WITH BACK BOX, FLUSH MOUNT
2400-808NMP ANTIQUE BRONZE FACE PLATE WITH BACK BOX, FLUSH MOUNT
Call Boxes
PART # DESCRIPTION
2500-12RC(F) 12 ZONE- SURFACE MOUNT (F=FLUSH MOUNT)
2500-12NC 12 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-16RC(F) 16 ZONE- SURFACE MOUNT (F=FLUSH MOUNT)
2500-16NC 16 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-28RC(F) 28 ZONE- SURFACE MOUNT (F=FLUSH MOUNT)
2500-28NC 28 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-36RC(F) 36 ZONE- SURFACE MOUNT (F=FLUSH MOUNT)
2500-36NC 36 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-56RC(F) 56 ZONE- SURFACE MOUNT (F=FLUSH MOUNT)
2500-56NC 56 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-76RC(F) 76 ZONE- SURFACE MOUNT (F=FLUSH MOUNT)
2500-76NC 76 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-92RC(F) 92 ZONE- SURFACE MOUNT (F=FLUSH MOUNT)
2500-92NC 92 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
Command Center Base Station
Power Supplies:
RP7700104
Desk Mount

2100-956SIP STAINLESS STEEL BOX, SURFACE MOUNT
2100-956SIPM STAINLESS STEEL BOX, MUSHROOM BUTTON, SURFACE MOUNT
2100-956SIPC2 STAINLESS STEEL BOX WITH COVER, SURFACE MOUNT
2100-984RIP RED, NEMA 4 FIBERGLASS BOX, SURFACE MOUNT
2100-958NSIP STAINLESS STEEL FACE PLATE WITH METAL BACK BOX, FLUSH MOUNT
2100-958SIPC2 BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL FACE PLATE WITH BACK BOX & COVER, FLUSH MOUNT
2100-958NMBIP ANTIQUE BRONZE FACE PLATE WITH BACK BOX, FLUSH MOUNT
Call Boxes Command Center Base Station
2100-956SIP 2100-984RIP
(Exterior)
2100-958NSIP
IP Systems
2100-956SIPM 2100-956SIPC2
2100-958SIPC2 2100-958NMBIP
PART # DESCRIPTION
RP6600100M4 CI 2 HOUR FIRE RATED 4 PAIR COMM CABLE (100 METER)
RP6600300M4 CI 2 HOUR FIRE RATED 4 PAIR COMM CABLE (300 METER)
Communication Cable
Page 9
IP Systems
Page 8
PART # DESCRIPTION
2100-956SIP STAINLESS STEEL BOX, SURFACE MOUNT
2100-956SIPM STAINLESS STEEL BOX, MUSHROOM BUTTON, SURFACE MOUNT
2100-956SIPC2 STAINLESS STEEL BOX WITH COVER, SURFACE MOUNT
2100-984RIP RED, NEMA 4 FIBERGLASS BOX, SURFACE MOUNT
2100-958NSIP STAINLESS STEEL FACE PLATE WITH METAL BACK BOX, FLUSH MOUNT
2100-958SIPC2 BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL FACE PLATE WITH BACK BOX & COVER, FLUSH MOUNT
2100-958NMBIP ANTIQUE BRONZE FACE PLATE WITH BACK BOX, FLUSH MOUNT
Call Boxes
Power Supply:
RP7700104
2100-VOIP
PART # DESCRIPTION
2500-10NCV 10 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-10R_V 10 ZONE- FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNT CABINET
2500-16NCV 16 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-16R_V 16 ZONE- FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNT CABINET
2500-32NCV 32 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-32R_V 32 ZONE- FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNT CABINET
2500-48NCV 48 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-48R_V 48 ZONE- FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNT CABINET
2500-64NCV 64 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-64R_V 64 ZONE- FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNT CABINET
2500-80NCV 80 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-80R_V 80 ZONE- FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNT CABINET
2500-96NCV 96 ZONE - DESK MOUNT
2500-96R_V 96 ZONE- FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNT CABINET
2500-112NCV 112 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-112R_V 112 ZONE- FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNT CABINET
2500-128NCV 128 ZONE- DESK MOUNT
2500-128R_V 128 ZONE- FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNT CABINET
Command Center Base Station
2100-984RIP
(Exterior)